
Адрес Корпус Этаж

Номер 

помещения

Площадь 

помещени

я (м2)

59П 16,1

25,0

6,4

41П 36,5

42П 6,8

38,1

5,2

53П 21,0

29,8

7,8

65,5

95,7

10П 17,3

14П 16,1

92П 176,2

11П 22,4

12,9

2,8

7Н 5,7

8Н 5,2

1Н(а3) 2,3

1Н(а10) 3,2

37,1

2,4

15Н(3) 2,4

22Н 3,9

3Н(в13) 2,2

3Н(в1) 2,1

21Н 17,3

5Н(д3) 2,5

20Н(3) 2,2

-1

25П

Корпус 1 1

ул. Нижние 

Мневники, дом 10.

Корпус 2 1

Корпус 3 1

Паркинг

-2

6Н

16Н

40П

82П

43П
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